
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

90

73

21

62

56

113

16

Name

BRUNO POSSENTI (JR)

GUSTAVO FRANCA

ALVARO CHO (JR)

DAVID CATTAPRETA

GABRYEL ROMANO (JR)

LUCAS PEROCCO (JR)

RUAN LEITE

Best Tm

43.004

43.180

43.057

43.309

43.202

44.038

43.543

2nd Best

43.048

43.282

43.356

43.507

43.232

44.048

43.552

Total Tm

15:27.020

15:32.724

15:38.511

15:38.854

15:47.728

15:48.307

15:56.425

Diff

-

+5.704

+11.491

+11.834

+20.708

+21.287

+29.405

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Comment

ADV

Sorted on Laps07 de julho de 2019
125 JUNIOR

CORRIDA

Race (20 Laps)

KARTODROMO ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,000 Km

07/07/2019 15:56

Margin of Victory

+5.704

Avg. Speed

77,668

Best Lap Tm

43.004

Best Spd

83,713

Best Lap by

[90] BRUNO POSSENTI (JR)
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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